
2011 - 2012 Faculty Senate Committees 

Academic Quality Committee 

SENATOR E-MAIL ADDRESS DEPARTMENT 

Kirk Jones kirk.jones@eku.edu Mathematics & Statistics 

Amy Marshall amy.marshall@eku.edu Occupational Therapy 

Donna Corley donna.corley@eku.edu Baccalaureate Nursing 

Claire Schmelzer, Co-Chair claire.schmelzer@eku.edu Family & Consumer Sciences 

Anne Shordike, Co-Chair anne.shordike@eku.edu Occupational Therapy 

 

Budget Committee 

SENATOR E-MAIL ADDRESS DEPARTMENT 

Robert Biggin robert.biggin@eku.edu Educational Leadership 

Christopher Jackson christopher.jackson@eku.edu Art 

Keith Johnson, Chair keith.johnson@eku.edu English & Theatre 

Debbie Newsom (VP for 

Financial Affairs - ex officio) 

 

deborah.newsom@eku.edu Financial Affairs 

Lynnette Noblitt (FS chair - ex 

officio) 

lynnette.noblitt@eku.edu Government 

Jerry Pogatshnik jerry.pogatshnik@eku.edu Dean Representative 

Amy Thieme amy.thieme@eku.edu Communication 

Janna Vice janna.vice@eku.edu Provost 

Linda Wray linda.wray@eku.edu Baccalaureate Nursing 

 

Committee on Committees 

SENATOR E-MAIL ADDRESS DEPARTMENT 

Cynthia Frazer cynthia.frazer@eku.edu Associate Degree Nursing 

David Hayes david.hayes@eku.edu Biological Sciences 

Daniel Roush, Chair daniel.roush@eku.edu American Sign Language & 

Interpreter Education 

Jing Wang jing.wang@eku.edu Physics & Astronomy 

Zhe Zhang zhe.zhang@eku.edu Management, Marketing & 

Administrative Communications 
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Elections Committee 

SENATOR E-MAIL ADDRESS DEPARTMENT 

Faridah Awang faradah.awang@eku.edu Management, Marketing, & 

Administrative Communications 

Richard Day, Chair richard.day@eku.edu Curriculum & Instruction 

Ben Freed benjamin.freed@eku.edu Anthropology, Sociology, & 

Social Work 

David May david.may@eku.edu Criminal Justice & Police Studies 

Larry Nelson larry.nelson@eku.edu Music 

 

Executive Committee 

SENATOR E-MAIL ADDRESS DEPARTMENT 

Richard Day richard.day@eku.edu Curriculum & Instruction 

Malcolm Frisbie (ex-officio) malcolm.frisbie@eku.edu Faculty Regent Representative 

Keith Johnson keith.johnson@eku.edu English & Theatre 

Kirk Jones kirk.jones@eku.edu Mathematics & Statistics 

David May david.may@eku.edu Criminal Justice & Police Studies 

Lynnette Noblitt (chair) lynnette.noblitt@eku.edu Government 

Jerry Palmer jerry.palmer@eku.edu Psychology 

Sheila Pressley (vice-chair) sheila.pressley@eku.edu Environmental Health Sciences 

Janna Vice janna.vice@eku.edu Provost 

Linda Wray linda.wray@eku.edu Baccalaureate Nursing 

 

Faculty Rights & Responsibilities Committee 

SENATOR E-MAIL ADDRESS DEPARTMENT 

Julie Hensley julie.hensley@eku.edu English & Theatre 

Jerry Palmer, Chair jerry.palmer@eku.edu Psychology 

Erin Presley erin.presley@eku.edu English & Theatre 

Cathie Velotta cathie.velotta@eku.edu Baccalaureate Nursing 

Debbie Whalen debbie.whalen@eku.edu Library 
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Faculty Welfare Committee 

SENATOR E-MAIL ADDRESS DEPARTMENT 

Gary Barksdale (ex officio) gary.barksdale@eku.edu Human Resources 

Michelyn Bhandari michelyn.bhandari@eku.edu Health Promotion & 

Administration 

Zekeriya Eser zekeriya.eser@eku.edu Accounting, Finance, & 

Information Systems 

Keith Johnson (chair) keith.johnson@eku.edu English & Theatre 

Louisa Summers louisa.summers@eku.edu Exercise & Sport Science 

Amy Thieme amy.thieme@eku.edu Communication 

NOTE:  Became standing committee in Spring 2003 (developed out of the Ad Hoc Committee on 

Compensation & Benefits which ceased to exist December, 2002) 

New Senator Orientation Committee 

SENATOR E-MAIL ADDRESS DEPARTMENT 

Michelle Gerken michelle.gerken@eku.edu Recreation & Park Administration 

Kristina Krampe kristina.krampe@eku.edu Special Education 

Teri Nowak teri.nowak@eku.edu Psychology 

Sheila Pressley, Chair (FS 

chair) 

sheila.pressley@eku.edu Env. Health Science & Clin. Lab. 

Science 

  

Rules Committee 

SENATOR E-MAIL ADDRESS DEPARTMENT 

Steve Barracca steve.barracca@eku.edu Government 

Julie Hensley, Chair julie.hensley@eku.edu English & Theatre 

Kirk Jones kirk.jones@eku.edu Mathematics & Statistics 

David May david.may@eku.edu Criminal Justice & Police Studies 

Jill Parrott jill.parrott@eku.edu English & Theatre 
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COSFL Representatives 

SENATOR E-MAIL ADDRESS DEPARTMENT 

Louisa Summers, COSFL Rep. louisa.summers@eku.edu Exercise & Sport Science 

Leandra Price, COSFL Alt. leandra.price@eku.edu Baccalaureate Nursing 

Zekeriya Eser, COSFL Alt. zekeriya.eser@eku.edu Accounting, Finance, & 

Information Systems 

 

University Residency Appeal Committee 

SENATOR E-MAIL ADDRESS DEPARTMENT 

Brooke Bentley brooke.bentley@eku.edu Baccalaureate Nursing 

 

University Withdrawal Committee 

SENATOR E-MAIL ADDRESS DEPARTMENT 

Linda Wray linda.wray@eku.edu Baccalaureate Nursing 

 

University General Education Committee 

SENATOR E-MAIL ADDRESS DEPARTMENT 

Lynnette Noblitt lynnette.noblitt@eku.edu Government 

 

Ad Hoc Committee on Computing (working with IT) 

SENATOR E-MAIL ADDRESS COLLEGE 

Tyler Huffman tyler.huffman@eku.edu A&S 

Jason Fuller jason.fuller@eku.edu A&S 

Tom Kay tom.kay@eku.edu A&S 

Darrin Smith, Chair darrin.smith@eku.edu A&S 

James Bliss james.bliss@eku.edu Education 

Laurence Hayes laurence.hayes@eku.edu Education 

June Hyndman june.hyndman@eku.edu Education 

Jeff Kilgore jeff.kilgore@eku.edu B&T 

Mike Hawksley mike.hawksley@eku.edu B&T 

David May david.may@eku.edu J&S 

Gary Potter gary.potter@eku.edu J&S 
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Ad Hoc Committee on Graduate Assistant Employment 

SENATOR E-MAIL ADDRESS COLLEGE 

Laurence Hayes laurence.hayes@eku.edu Education 

Susan Kroeg susan.kroeg@eku.edu A&S 

Jerry Pogatshnik, Chair jerry.pogatshnik@eku.edu Graduate Studies 

Gary Potter gary.potter@eku.edu Justice & Safety 

Darrin Smith darrin.smith@eku.edu A&S 

Louisa Summers louisa.summers@eku.edu HS 
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